
AMI'NDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 11. UU~N IIIALGTILVUCOD
PAGE OF PAGES

I 
2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Ifapplicable)

M0009 09/18/2014 ZEROREQ-OCHCO-14-0215
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, street, county, State andZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BATTLE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC
ATTN ANITA LYNN 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

5525 ADAMS RIDGE RD

-1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.x NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079

CLARKSVILLE MD 210291171 1OB. DATED(SEEITEM 13)
CODE 151288037 FACILITY CODE 07/03/2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A MENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[-1 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1l is extended. [I is not extended
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and retumrng copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted: or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR PART43.103 (a) Bilateral Agreement
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

X FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Li is not. FxJ is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including sohcitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079

The purpose of this modification (M009) is to:

1) Exercise Option Year Three(3), thereby extending the period of performance of the

contract to September 30, 2015.

2)Change the Contracting Officer's Representative ( COR) from Andrey Korsak to Amy Hsu.

Base and Exercised Options: $1,550,000.00

Contract Ceiling: $1,550.000.00

Period of Performance:07/03/2012 - 09/30/2015.

Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpnnt)

RICHARD W. ROBINSON

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED It 16C. DATE SIGNED
•_7 09/19/2014

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETETEMPL111-,1114!

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SEP 2 4 2014 R110



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONWMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

I 1 | 2

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Ifappliceble)

M0009 09/18/2014 ZEROREQ-OCHCO-14--0215
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (Ifotferthan Item 6) CODE

US NRC - HQ
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ne., great. comwty, sMte and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

BATTLE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC

ATTN ANITA LYNN 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

5525 ADAMS RIDGE RD

IDA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.X NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079

CLARKSVILLE MD 210291171 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 151288037 FACILITY CODE 07/03/2012

11.1118 I'IM ONLY APPIES TO O I MENTS OF SOUGI1 4TION5

) Theabove numbered sohcitation is amended assatforth In tem n14. The hour and date specind for receipt ofOffers DE extended, ilanotextended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and dale specifed in the soliitatlion or as amended, by one of the followAng methods: (a) By completing
items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment, (b) By acknowledging receipt of tis anendnent on each copy of the offer submitted; or(c) By

separete letter or telegram which inludes a reference to the solicitetion and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desre to change an ofter already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation end thei amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12- ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Itfrequired)

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIORDERS. IT MODIFES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHERCK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify eathoity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office.
appmprlatlon date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANTTO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

X FAR PART43.103 (a) Bilateral Agreement
D. OTHER (apecily type of modification and autho•ty)

X FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT

E. IMPORTANdT: Contractor [3lie not [x Is required to aign this document and return 1 copies to tha issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sect/on headingsA inc'uding solicitation/lntract subject matter where feasible.)

NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079

The purpose of this modification ( M009) is to:

1) Exercise Option Year Three(3), thereby extending the period of performance of the

contract to September 30, 2015.

2)Change the Contracting Officer's Representative ( COR) from Andrey Korsak to Amy Hsu.

Base and Exercised Options: $1,550,000.00

Contract Ceiling: $1,550.000.00

Period of Performance:07/03/2012 - 09/30/2015.

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and eafect.

lEA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Tyeorpilnt' 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (7Tpe orpiMt)

1.C &ACTOR RO C~ 15rC. IGN |16B. UNRICTARD TW. ROBINSON

lEB. CONTRACTOR./OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 10B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA lOC. DATE SIGNED

fSogatwe of penaen atulherlzm/a son) j(S/eneaft o /cise ofesngOci

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusaeble

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SH REFERENCE NO. OF A.CUMENT BEING CONTINUEDOSHEET NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/NRC-HQ-12-C-38-0079/M0009
rA G E O F

2 1 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

BATTLE RESOURCE MANAGEMENT INC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITYIUNIT[ UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) I (C) ( ) (E) (F)

All Other Terms and Conditions Remain Unchanged.

Reason for Modification : Exercise an Option
Period Of Performance End Date changed from
2014-09-30 00:00:00 to 2015-09-30 00:00:00
Contractinq Officer Representative changed

from ANDREY KORSAK

to AMY L HSU

CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 9400
End Date changed from 2014-09-30 00:00:00 to

2015-09-30 00:00:00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53 110"


